
Wednesday, July 18
Weather Forecests from ZBs: Dist., 7.30 a.m., 1.0, 9.30
p.m. 2ZA: Dist., 7.30 a.m., 9.30 gw os Dom., 12.30p.m. 1XH: Dist.,7.45 Dom., 12.30 p.m. 9.30 p.m.

Weather Forecasts from ZBs: Dist., 7.30 a.m., 1.0, 9.30
p.m. 2ZA: Dist., 7.30 a.m., 9.30 p.m.; Dom., 12.30
p.m. 1XH: Dist., 7.45 a.m.; bom., 12.30 p.m. 9.30 p.m.

ZB i
6. Oa.m. District Weather Forecast
Breakfast Session
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.30 Morning €ntr’acte
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road(Uncle Tom)
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Milestones
10.30 My Heart’s Desire
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Music While You Work
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session (Jane)12. 0 Midday Melody Menu1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.1.45 Tenor Time
2. 0 The Right to Happiness
2.15 Tango Time
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), featur-
ing at 3.0, A Woman in Love
3.30 1ZB Happiness Club Notices
Light Orchestral Interiude
4. 0 The George Mitchel! Choir
4.15 Pianists Present
4.30 Accent on Variety5.30 Reserved
5.45 Evening Star: Jane Froman

EVENING PROGRAMME
Long Playing Library
Vocals by Locals
Daily Diary
Scoop the Pool
This is New Zealand
Reserved
Address Unknown
The Street with No Name
Kiap O'Kane
Springboks Rugby Review by Win-ston McCarthy10. O Put it to the Experts

10.145 Tune Time
10.30 Dossier on Dumetrius
11. 0 Late Night Variety12. 0 Close down
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Oa.m. Breakfast Session
Railway NoticesAunt Daisy’s Morning SessionMoining MelodiesDoctor Paul
Music While You Work
My Heart’s Desire
Portia Faces Life
Light end BrightShopping Reporter (Doreen)Music Menu
p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.The Right to HappinessOrchestral Interlude
Women’s Hour (Miria), featuringGardening Talk by Ngita Woodhouse,and et 3.0, A Woman in LoveAfternoon Tea Tunes ]

Jill Corey Sings
Hugo Wintcrhalter OrchestraContrast of Voices
Console Stviesin Lighter Vein
Norman Wisdom
Continental Cocktail
New Zealand ArtistsArt van Damme’s Music
EVENING PROGRAMME
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6. 0 Dinner Music
€.20 Variety Time6.45 Popular Too Tunes7.4 Scoop the Pool
7.30 This is New Zealand
7.45 The Staraazvers8 0 Address Unknown
8.30 Cimme the Boats
9. 0 Kiap O'Kane
9.32 Springboks Rugby Review, byWinston McCarthy }

10. 9 Tempo of the Times
10.30 PDorsier on Dumetrius
11. O Pancing Time
12. 0 Close down

Z CHRISTCHURCH3 1100 ke. 273 m.

6. O a.m. Breakfast Session8.0 Breakfast Club with Happi Hill
8.15 Schoo! March
8.20 After Breakfast Tunes
9. 0 Aunt Deisy’s Morning Session
9.30 Music While You Work

10. © Doctor Pau!
10.15 The Movie Magazine
10.30 My Heart’s Desire
10.45. Portia Faces Life
11. OQ Morning Concert11.30 Shopping Reporter (Joan Gracie)12, O Lunch Programme
1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.145 Viennese Waiz Favourites
2. 0 The Right to Happiness2.15 Folk Songs: Kathleen Ferrier2.30 Women's Hour (Molly McNab),
featuring at 3.0, A Woman in Love
3.30 Variety Hour, featuring Stars of
Ragio, Stage and Screen
4.30 Chorus, Gentlemen4.45 Alec Templeton Piano Solos
5. 0 Comedy and Harmony
5.30 Eddie Cantor
5.45 Tangos for Romance

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 The Al Sack Concert Orchestra,
with Interludes by Eddie Fisher
6.30 Easy to Remember
6.45 Old-time Organ Favourites7. 0 Scoop the Pool
7.30 This is New Zealand
7.45 Orchestra and Chorus8. 0 Address Unknown
8.30 Simon Mystery: The White Cross
9. 0 Kiap O'Kane
9.32 Springboks Rugby Review, by
Winston McCarthy
9.45 Musical Comedy, Old and New —

410. 0 For Your Suppertime
ment :10.30 Dossier on Dumetrius
11. © Papanui Shoppers’ Session (Neville
Chamberlain)
11.30 Feet Tapping Tunes
12. 0 Close down

4ZBwi tn
Oa.m. Breakfast Session
5 Morning Star
0 School Bell
0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
0 Musical Album
0 Doctor Paul
ao
Out of the Dark

Aas

. My Heart's Desire45 Portia Faces Life
0 Morning Melodies
.30 Shopping Reporter Session
QO Lunch Music
p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D. |
Just Melody
The Right to HappinessBallroom Melodies
Women's Hour (Prudence Gregory),
aturing Homemakers’ Quiz, and at 3.0,
Woman in Love
Leisure Time Revue
Unforgettable Melodies ZModern Melodies for Many
Strictly Instrumental
Spotlight on RhythmAll Star Cest
Brisk Off the Disc
EVEN'NG PROGRAMME
Tea Time Tunes
Your Favourite Dance Bands
Popular Parade
Scoop the Pool
This is New Zealand
Selected Recordings
Address Unknown
Search for Karen Hastings
Kiap O’Kane
Springboks Rugby Review, byinston McCarthy
Popular Tunes of Yesteryear
New Tales for Old
Party Time
Dossier on Dumetrius
Late Night Variety
Close down

1XH oo ae
Oa.m. Breakfast Session
6 Junior Quiz and Record
Q ~Shoppers’ Session (Noeleen Fow)
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30 N.Z. Vocalists
45 Tango Tunes
0. 0 Anne Ziegler and Webster Booth
10.16 Reserved ‘
10.30 in This My Life
10.45 To Marry for Love
11. 0 Whistle While You Work
12. 0 Musical Mailbox (Te Awamutu)12.33 p.m. Report from Ruakura (John
Gerring)
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1. 0 Office Wife
41.4165 David Rose’s Orchestra
61.30 Women’s Hour (Pat Bell McKenzie),
featuring at 2.0, Second Fiddle
2.39 Commentary on the Rugby Match,
King Country v. Thames Valley (Rugby |Park-Te Kuiti)
4. 0 Angel’s Flight
4.15 Classical Highlights
30 The Crewcuts
45 Light Orchestras on Parade
0 The Commanders
15 Variety
45 The Story of Allan Carlyle
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Olympic Flame
6.30 From Screen to Radio
7. 0 Scoop the Pool
7.30 Reserved
8. 0 Music of Our Times
8.30 The Hunted One
9. 0 Kiap O’Kane
9.33 Springboks Rugby Review by Win--ston McCarthy
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9.45 Trumpet Tunes: Rafael Mendez10. 0 Late Night Dance Time
10.30 Close down

2Z PALMERSTON Nth. |940 ke. 319m.
6. C a.m. Breakfast Session .

9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Leo Erdody’s Orchestra with Inter-
lude by Lanny Ross
10. 0 Angel's Fligat

;
10.15 The Cat Scratches
10.30 My Other Love
10.45 Foxglove Street
11. 0 Shopping Reporter (Pamela)
11.30 Organ Interlude
11.45 Josef Locke (tenor)
12. 0 Lunch Music2.0 p.m. The Life of Mary Sothern
2.15 Jimmy Lytell and his Orchestra
2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay), featuring at
3.0, The Search for Karen Hastings
3.30 Music from Scotland
3.45 Companions of Song4.0 British Dance Bands
4.20 Voices in Harmony
4.40 Australian and New Zealand Artists
5. 0 Variety Hour
5.30 Son of Porthos

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 On the March
6.15 Songs of Paris: Mira Jozelle
6.30 Melody Time: Nat SBrandwynne
(piano), The Sportsmen Quartet andBlake Reynold’s Orchestra
7. 0 Reach for the Sky
7.30 Hollywood Theatre of Stars
8. 0 Address Unknown
8.30 The Crime Club
9. 0 Contraband
9.32 Springboks Rugby Review by Win-
ston McCarthy
45 Rhytam Rendezvous: Ray Bloch’sOrchestra
40. 0 Melodies for Romance
10.30 Close down
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IT'S THE TOBACCO THAT COUNTS

KMS


